
Burlando Rd

Burma Rd

Locust Ln

Rio Bravo Av

Diablo Rd

Jeralken Rd

WIllow Ln

Burlando Rd

28

99

4821

354

181

128

235

233

231

248
236 224

213

200

145

127

100

101

132

120

324

316

1639

1616

1535

1505

1412

1512

1300

1329

1639

1727

4359

4365

4301

8

7

6

5

4

32

1

µ
Burlando Rd

SPECIAL NOTES

NO IDENTIFIED SAFETY ZONES

              Water Source Details
Number Capacity (ga) Connection (in) Notes

W1 4000 2.5 NS 
W2 4000 2.5 NS 
W3 4000 2.5 NS 
W4 5000 2.5 NS 
W5 3000 1.5 NS 
W6 2500 2.5 NS 
W7 5400 2.5 NS 
W8 2500 2.5 NS 

Engine Type
Any Type

Symbols
ÑØ Water Source (Numbered)
8 Structures (Address Given if Available)

Fuel Treatments
Completed Fuel Break 2008
Proposed Fuel Break 2010
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